
Help line details 

Name Subject Contact Details 

Dr. Dev Vrat Singh  Mass Communication 
+91-9931960785,  
Email id: vrat.dev@gmail.com 

Dr. Rabindranath Sarma  Tribal Studies 
+91 7549198583,  
Email id: rabindranath.sarma@cuj.ac.in 

Dr. Pragyan Pushpanajali 
Dr. Mahendra Singh 

Business Administration +91-6203422841, +91-7903401174 

Dr. Devdas Laata Energy Engineering 
+91-9431382608,  
Email id: devdaslata@yahoo.com 

Prof. Manoj Kumar  Environmental Sciences Email id: manoj.kumar@cuj.ac.in,  

Prof. A. C. Pandey  Gei-informatics Email id: arvindchandrap@yahoo.com 

Dr Vineet Kumar Agotiya Physics 
08920013999,  
Email id: agotiya81@gmail.com 

Prof. H. P. Singh Water Engg. Management 
Email id: singh.harendra121@gmail.com; 

8521937013   

Dr Ratnesh Vishvaksen  Hindi Email id: ratnesh.vishvaksen@cuj.ac.in 

Dr. A.K.Padhy  Chemistry Email id: arun.padhy@cuj.ac.in 

Dr. J. Kumar      Mathematics 
+918433431585,  
Email id: jitendark@gmail.com 

Dr. Ram Kishore Singh Nanoscience and  Technology 
Email id: ramkishore.singh@cuj.ac.in, 

8148387217 

Dr. Subhash Chandra 
Yadav 

Computer Science and Technology 
+919415870233,  
Email id: dr.scyadav@cuj.ac.in 

Dr. B. B. Biswas  International Relations 
+91 7079906158,  
Email id: bibhuti.biswas@cuj.ac.in 

Dr. Rajakishore Mishra  
Dr. Praveen Kumar 
Sharma 

Life Sciences  

Email id: rajakishore.mishra@cuj.ac.in,  
9470575594 
Email id: pksharma@cuj.ac.in , 
 8229813927 

Mr. Shashi Kumar Mishra 
Far East Languages (Chinese, Korean, 
Tibetian) 

Email id:  shashi.mishra@cuj.ac.in; 
7543897475   

Dr. Manoj Kumar  Environment Sciences Email id: manoj.kumar@cuj.ac.in 

Mr. Vijay Kumar Yadav Education 
8668897230,  
Email: helpdesk.soe@cuj.ac.in 

Dr. Ranjit Kumar English Studies Email id: reach_ranjii@yahoo.co.in 

Dr. Shamsher Alam 
Contemporary and Tribal Customary 
Law 

Email id: head.ctcl@cuj.ac.in, 
09334230506 

Dr. Sushil Kumar Shukla Transport Science & Technology 
Email  id: shuklask2000@gmail.com, 
8969271817 

Dr. Kriti Bhaswar Singh Commerce & Financial Studies 
Email id: kbsingh@cuj.ac.in, +91-98710-
99770 

Dr. Chandra Shekhar 
Dwivedi 

Geography 
+917895833364 
Email id: cshekhargeog@gmail.com 

Dr. Rabindranath Sarma Public administration 
+91 7549198583,  
Email id: rabindranath.sarma@cuj.ac.in 
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